

PORT O'CONNOR CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INDIVIDUAL/COUPLE 2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

membership@portoconnorchamber.com 361-983-2898

Our 2024 Annual Membership Drive has begun! The Port O'Connor Chamber of Commerce is a non-profit 501(c)6 membership-based organization. We advocate for improvement of our community and business climate. Our mission is "To promote business, enhance economic and community development, and serve as a means for improving the overall quality of life in the community". We welcome individual/couple memberships to anyone that wants to make a positive impact in Port O'Connor.

All memberships can be made online at www.portoconnorchamber.com, or by mailing this registration and payment to Port O'Connor Chamber of Commerce, PO Box 701, Port O'Connor, TX 77982.

Individual or Couple Membership: \$35

Name:		
Address:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:	
Please include me on new	s, events, information, and u	pdates related to the POC Chamber.
I would like to donate \$	to the July 4 th Fireworl	ks Display to be held July 6, 2024.
I would like to donate \$	to the Crawfish Festiva	al, as a sponsorship, to be held April 27, 2024
I would like to donate \$	to the General Donatio	on for any current Community Projects.